
AGENDA FOR THE MEETING ON 
January 20, 2016 

Agriculture Building, Room 209 
1:00 PM 

 
1.  Call to Order 
 
2.  Roll Call, Announcement of Proxies, and Introduction of Guests 
 
3.  Approval of Meeting Minutes from December 16, 2015      
 
4.  Adoption of Meeting Agenda 
 
5.  Reports 

       5.1 Chair 

       5.2 Board of Trustees   

       5.3 Human Resources 

       5.4 Representatives to University Committees   

       5.5    Standing Committees 

 5.5a Election Committee – Rod Sievers 

  Ratification of new member from Sector 4  

 5.5b Executive Committee – Todd Bryson  

 5.5c Committee on Committees - Todd Bryson  

 5.5d Constituency Relations – Cristina Pisoni 

 5.5e Operating Paper – Kathy Jones 

 5.5f Staff Benefits  – Matt Sronkoski 

 5.5g Staff Welfare—Shane Bennett 

6. Old Business  

7. New Business 

8. Announcements  

9. Adjournment  
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Administrative/Professional Staff Council 

2015-2016 Agenda 

ADMINISTRATIVE/PROFESSIONAL STAFF COUNCIL 

ROSTER OF REPRESENTATIVES 

2015-2016 

Sector 1  (Engineering, Applied Sciences & Arts, Science, AG)  

       Charlotte Sarao, College of Ag Sciences 

      453.3080 | charsarao@siu.edu | Term ends 2016 
 

             Kim Taylor, College of Ag Sciences 

      453.3080 | kataylor@siu.edu | Term ends 2017                                  
 

Sector 2  (COLA, MCMA, Business) 

Jeff Reece, College of Business 

453.7559 | jreece@siu.edu | Term ends 2018 

 

Matt Sronkoski, Liberal Arts Advisement 

453.3388 | mattski@siu.edu | Term Ends 2016 

 

Sector 3 (Grad School, VC for Research, Law, Medicine) 

Wayne Glass, Office of Sponsored Projects Admin. 

453.4531 | wglass@siu.edu | Term ends 2017 

 

Kim Sanders, Center for Rural Health 

453.5545 | ksanders@siumed.edu | Term ends 2018 
 

Sector 4 (Education) 

Melanye Merrill, COEHS Advisement 

453.6313 | merryll1@siui.edu | Term ends 2018 
 

Casey Loman, Office of Teacher Education 

453.4612 | casey.loman@siu.edu | Term ends 2018 
 

Kaila Tyner, COEHS Advisement 

453.6316 | kaila@siu.edu | Term ends 2018 

Sector 5 (Chancellor, VC for Development & Alumni Affairs, System)  

Tamarah Cook, University Communication 

453.2061 | tamcook@siu.edu | Term ends 2018 
 

Rod Sievers, University Communications 

453.2813 | rsievers@siu.edu | Term ends 2018 
 

Sector 6 (Provost, Library, Information Technology) 

Jaime Conley-Holt, Career Services 

453.1036 | jbcholt@siu.edu | Term ends 2018 
 

Elyse Hiller, Financial Aid Office 

453.4652 | ehiller@siu.edu | Term ends 2018 
 

Cordy Love, New Student Programs 

453.4712 | cordy@siu.edu | Term ends 2018  

 Melinda Yeomans, Assoc. Director of Univ. Honors Programs 

453.4281 | myeomans1@siu.edu | Term ends 2018 
 

Sector 7 (VC for Finance & Administration ) 

Shane Bennett, Recreational Sports & Services 

453.1201| sbennett@siu.edu | Term ends 2017 
 

Todd Bryson, University Housing 

453.7993 | tsb32@siu.edu | Term ends 2016 
 

Brad Dillard, Plant & Service Operations 

453.8181 | bradd@pso.siu.edu | Term ends 2018 
 

Sector 8 (Athletics) 

Kathy Jones, Intercollegiate Athletics 

453.5279 | ckjones@athletics.siu.edu | Term ends 2017 
 

Cristina Pisoni, Intercollegiate Athletics 

453.5481 | cpisoni@siu.edu | Term ends 2018 


